
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-306. Exam Schedule

Sat, 18 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 ATT Industry Workshop: research on physics of fundamental interactions  B16-104
 Drutskoy A.G.

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practicum Project  B18-601  Urupa I.V., Kolesnikov S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-302  Goryachev A.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B17-105

 Grachev V.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Selected Chapters on Nuclear Physics  M19-115  Nikulin V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-103  Soloviev V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-101  Soloviev V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 11:00 Scientific Research Work  M19-115  Skorohvatov M.D., Rubin S.G., Machulin I.N.,

Litvinovich E.A., Kirillov A.A., Grobov A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-401, B19-402  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Metrology and analysis of measurement results  M19-612, M19-632,

M19-682  Ryabeva E.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Mayorov A.G.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-301  Muratov R.V., Suharev M.B.,

Ryabov P.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-105, B17-106  Suharev M.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Civilizational problems in sociology  B19-801  Malahova E.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-504  Zagrebaev A.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-524  Zagrebaev A.M.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Academic Practice (primary professional skills, introduction to laser thermonuclear

synthesis)  B17-202  Gerasimov I.A., Garanin S.G.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-102  Baskakov A.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Micro and Nanosystems  B17-401  Martynov I.L.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactor Physics  M19-190, M19-191, M19-197  Uvakin M.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I19-04  Volkov V.E.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Physics: Equipment and Methods  A17-313  Belyaev V.N.
Thu, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M19-502  Berezkin E.F.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of electronic devices  M19-406, M19-416  Kondratenko S.V.,

Sogoyan A.V.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-301  Suharev M.B.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Nuclear Physics ( in English)  M19-202, M19-205

 Blashke D., Ryopke G.


